Search History Transcript

WEST Search History

DATE: Thursdéy, February 17, 2005

Hide? Set

Name

uer

DB=PGPB,USPT,EPAB,JPAB,DWPI,TDBD; PLUR=YES; OP=ADJ

L21
L20

L19

L18
L17
L16
L15

L20 and covalent$3
L19 and covalent$ adj5 link$

L18 and (iss or cpg or immunomodulatory polynucleotide or
immunostimulatory nucleic acid)

microcarrier and biodegradable
microcarrier or carrier

L15 and link$ adj5 microcarrier
L11 and covalent$

DB=USPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI, TDBD; PLUR= YES; OP=ADJ

L14
L13
L12
L11
L10
L9

L12 and backbone adj5 modifi$

L12 and modified phosphate

L11 and (liquid phase or solid phase)
L10 and (carrier or microcarrier)

L9 and ISS

immunostimulatory and nucleic acid

- DB=USPT; PLUR=YES; OP=ADJ

L8
L7
L6
L5
L4
L3
L2

11

L7 and (microparticle or microcarrier)
L3orLSorL6

dina-dino.in.

fearon-karen-l.in.

tuck-stephen.in. -

van-nest-gary.in.

L1 and immunomodulatory

cpg and microparticle

END OF SEARCH HISTORY

Page 1 of 1

Hit
Count

77
77

88

483
1228668
17

89

31
29
75
114
133
3660

23
10

190

fe



	2005-02-17 Examiner's search strategy and results

