WEST Search History

Hide Items Restore Clear Cancel

DATE: Thursday, February 17, 2005

Hide?	<u>Set</u> <u>Name</u>	Query	<u>Hit</u> <u>Count</u>
$DB=PGPB, USPT, EPAB, JPAB, DWPI, TDBD;\ PLUR=YES;\ OP=ADJ$			
	L21	L20 and covalent\$3	77
, O	L20	L19 and covalent\$ adj5 link\$	77
n	L19	L18 and (iss or cpg or immunomodulatory polynucleotide or immunostimulatory nucleic acid)	88
	L18	microcarrier and biodegradable	483
	L17	microcarrier or carrier	1228668
	L16	L15 and link\$ adj5 microcarrier	17
	L15	L11 and covalent\$	89
	DB=US	SPT,PGPB,JPAB,EPAB,DWPI,TDBD; PLUR=YES; OP=ADJ	
	L14	L12 and backbone adj5 modifi\$	31
	L13	L12 and modified phosphate	29
	L12	L11 and (liquid phase or solid phase)	. 75
	L11	L10 and (carrier or microcarrier)	114
	L10	L9 and ISS	133
	L9	immunostimulatory and nucleic acid	3660
DB=USPT; $PLUR=YES$; $OP=ADJ$			
	L8	L7 and (microparticle or microcarrier)	7
	L7	L3 or L5 or L6	23
	L6	dina-dino.in.	10
	L5	fearon-karen-l.in.	7
	L4	tuck-stephen.in.	0
\square	L3	van-nest-gary.in.	7
	L2	L1 and immunomodulatory	9
	L1	cpg and microparticle	190

END OF SEARCH HISTORY